In
fo
rm
at
io
n
su
bj

BLOCK DIAGRAM
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
PN* DESCRIPTION
Q922-1210-1000-C0 Nvidia Tegra T30 @1,3GHz, 2GB RAM, eMMC 4GB, CAN Controller (Commercial temp.)
Q922-1210-1000-E0 Nvidia Tegra T30 @1,3GHz, 2GB RAM, eMMC 4GB, CAN Controller, (Extended temperature -20°C to 70°C)
PN DESCRIPTION
QA42-0000-2111-I0 Carrier Board for Qseven® rel. 2.0 Compliant modules on 3.5” Form factor - HDMI - 2nd Ethernet Port - LVDS - Debug Port
QA42-Q7XSK-2100 Q7 - Cross Platform Starter Kit 2.0 - HDMI - LVDS, 7” touch display included
Q922-DISS-1-PK Heat Spreader (PASSIVE)
Q922-DISS-2-PK Heat Sink (PASSIVE)
Q7-922 Qseven® standard module with NVIDIA® Tegra® T30 Processor
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
31
1.